Pressure range

bar
0.05/7
0.05/25
0.05/4
01/10

Air Preparation | Regulators Reliefs

FESTO Precision pressure regulator LRPS

Characteristics

Series: LRPS

Flow rate: 800 I/min

Flow direction: left ? right

Material seal: NBR

Material housing: Aluminium
Temperature range [°C]: -10 / 60 °C

Operating pressure

bar

1/12 410
1/12 410
1/12 410
1/12 410

Article

11638853
23212334
11638854
11638855

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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